0.1
0.9
1.5
2.4
3.5
4.0
4.6
5.9
6.7
7.1
9.4

11.8
13.3
15.5

16.1
16.7

17.8
18.0
18.4

0.1
0.9
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BRO7 Caernarvon - East Earl Loop (4-26)
Start at Brecknock Elementary School

R #568 .

R (Y) at Church

L KramerRd . . .

BR to Maple Grove Rd

Bowmansville Rd at racetrack

R Kachel Rd

L Diehl Rd

R Alleghenyville Rd

R #10 Morgantown Rd

R

B

—

ChestnutHillRd . . . . . .
R (Y) at Shiloh Rd to California Rd .
no sign for California Rd it's down hill
R Valley View Rd
S Turkey Hill Rd
BR Spring Hollow Rd .
b/c Center Church Rd
L/R x #625 to Center Church Rd
R atSawmillRd . . . .
still Center Church Rd
L SpookLn
R Pleasant Valley Rd
L Good Rd

cut line

BRO7 Caernarvon - East Earl Loop (4-26)

Start at Brecknock Elementary School
R #568 . .
R (Y) at Church
L Kramer Rd .
BR to Maple Grove Rd
L Bowmansville Rd at racetrack
R Kachel Rd
L Diehl Rd
R Alleghenyville Rd
R #10 Morgantown Rd
R ChestnutHillRd . . . . . .
BR (Y) at Shiloh Rd to California Rd .
no sign for California Rd it's down hill
R Valley View Rd
S Turkey Hill Rd
BR Spring Hollow Rd
b/c Center Church Rd
L/R x #625 to Center Church Rd
R at Sawmill Rd .
still Center Church Rd
L Spook Ln
R Pleasant Valley Rd
L Good Rd

0.8
0.6
0.9
1.2
0.5
0.6
1.3
0.9
0.4
2.2
2.5

1.5
2.3

. 0.6

0.2

. 04

0.6

0.8
0.6
0.9
1.2
0.5
0.6
1.3
0.9
0.4
2.2
2.5

1.5
2.3

. 0.6

0.6
1.1

0.2

. 04

0.6

19.0

' 19.5
- 19.6
. 20.4
. 211
. 224
. 23.8
. 24.8
'+ 25.8
'+ 25.9
' 26.0

- fold

19.0

' 195
- 19.6
. 204
. 211
. 224
. 238
. 24.8
258
259
' 26.0

- fold

A0 - or ur o

A0 nr or or Qo

Maple Grove Rd
School Rd .
Crest View Rd
Lauschtown Rd
Panorama Rd
Bowmansville Rd
Wentzel Rd

#625 New Holland Rd

#568 at light
into lot
total miles

- - - - - —cutline
Maple Grove Rd
School Rd

Crest View Rd
Lauschtown Rd
Panorama Rd
Bowmansville Rd
Wentzel Rd

#625 New Holland Rd

#568 at light
into lot
total miles

0.5
0.1
0.8
0.7
1.4
1.3
1.0
1.0

. 0.1
. 0.1

. verl6a

0.5

0.1
0.8
0.7
1.4
1.3
1.0
1.0

. 0.1
. 0.1

. Vverl6a



